Miami County, KS
Well:Hanahan 4-HP
Lease Owner:Haas Petroleum

Town Qilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:

11-6-2013

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

5 soil/clay 5
17 lime 22
8 shale 30
3 lime 33
10 shale 43
] lime 52
40 shale 92
16 lime 108
9 shale 117
45 lime 145
7 shale 162
23 lime 175
3] shale 181
4 lime 185
3 shale 188
4 lime 192
23 shale 215
30 sandy shale 245
50 shale 295
7 sand 302
8 sandy shale 308
18 shale 326
2 sand 328
14 sand 342
1 lime 343
3 broken sand 346
1 lime 347
3 sand 350
1 lime 351
1 broken sand 352
1 broken sand 353
1 shale 354
15 lime 369
14 sand 383
12 sandy shale 395
5 shale 400-TD
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